
    RIJNMOND-FLAKKEE Z01 PAU (INT)        MET 130 DUIVEN OP 20-06-2009 OM 06.50 UUR. 
                                                                                     
      PLC   NAAM                  PLAATS            VER. RINGNUMM   AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND  ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN PUNTEN
                                                                                     
        1   Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen        1626 7-1777070   7/2     7  992,595  06.17.40  963,059 1000,0
        2   F.A. van Peperstrate  Oude Tonge        1628 5-1350934   7/2     6  991,028  06.21.07  958,325  969,7
        3   A.P. de Vogel         Melissant         1684 6-1058055   2/2     1  994,636  07.14.41  914,452  939,4
        4   J.C. Polder           Middelharnis      1622 4-2001267   6/3     1  996,055  07.17.37  913,294  909,1
        5   Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen        1626 3-1087358   4/2     1  991,937  07.18.32  908,755  878,8
        6   L. Tijl               Nieuwe Tonge      1622 6-1058925   7/1     1  991,984  07.34.32  895,668  848,5
        7   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 6-1023437   6/3     1  990,497  07.36.10  893,005  818,2
        8   Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen        1626 5-1349533   4/      2     2     07.38.26  892,485  787,9
        9   Comb P. & S. Verbeek  Naaldwijk         1539 5-1305883   4/3     3 1021,512  08.17.29  887,897  757,6
       10   A.J.M. van der Voort  's-Gravenzande    1539 6-2141635   5/1     4 1020,484  08.18.08  886,497  727,3
                                                                                     
       11   Comb P. & S. Verbeek  Naaldwijk         1539 5-1305330   4/      1     2     08.20.05  885,895  697,0
       12   Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen        1626 7-1777038   7/      3     2     07.49.54  883,955  666,7
       13   M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen        1674 7-1799808   5/1     2 1007,257  08.08.18  882,549  636,4
       14   Joh Kwist             Den Bommel        1624 3-1085473   7/3     1  994,683  08.03.13  875,434  606,1
       15   J. van der Krogt      De Lier           1539 6-2141812   2/1     1 1020,891  08.34.15  874,611  575,8
       16   F.A. van Peperstrate  Oude Tonge        1628 5-1103064   7/      5     2     08.00.46  874,097  545,5
       17   Joh Kwist             Den Bommel        1624 6-1024164   7/      6     2     08.19.32  863,041  515,2
       18   Gardien Loek RBB      Maasdijk          1539 7-1736037   5/1     5 1019,242  08.49.16  862,105  484,8
       19   T Moor                Monster           1539 7-2120728   6/1     1 1024,356  08.57.04  860,755  454,5
       20   H. Hage               Pernis            1679 7-1804000   3/2     1 1015,422  08.48.45  859,251  424,2
                                                                                     
       21   A. Bransen Jr         Naaldwijk         1539 4-2036751   2/1     1 1021,961  08.56.54  858,863  393,9
       22   J.C. Polder           Middelharnis      1622 6-1023034   6/      6     2     08.26.45  858,852  363,6
       23   Joh Kwist             Den Bommel        1624 6-1024193   7/      5     3     08.27.45  856,932  333,3
       24   Comb P. & S. Verbeek  Naaldwijk         1539 6-2142007   4/      4     3     09.00.48  855,680  303,0
       25   Klaas Sturris         Ooltgensplaat     1683 4-2039090   4/1     2  993,196  08.31.40  852,772  272,7
       26   J.C. Polder           Middelharnis      1622 6-1023043   6/      2     3     08.40.42  848,645  242,4
       27   A.W.M. van Dijk       Honselersdijk     1539 4-1959536   2/1     2 1024,805  09.15.34  847,951  212,1
       28   N van Os              Poeldijk          1539 6-2135256   7/2     5 1023,798  09.17.24  845,825  181,8
       29   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 7-1772638   6/      6     2     08.42.47  842,410  151,5
       30   A.P. de Vogel         Melissant         1684 7-1808978   2/      2     2     08.48.17  841,995  121,2
                                                                                     
       31   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 7-1772717   6/      3     3     08.47.17  839,200   90,9
       32   H. Hage               Pernis            1679 4-2034740   3/      2     2     09.28.03  831,595   60,6
       33   N van Os              Poeldijk          1539 5-1296594   7/      3     2     09.40.51  829,750   30,3

 
  Recapitulatie   (02/0000) SGO & RIJNMOND 2000  AFD. 5               Z01 Pau (Int) 20-06-2009
   
  VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E  
         VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
   
  1539    43       11                                                                                                      
  1540     1        1                                                                                                      
  1613     6        2   2                                                                                                  
  1622    19        3   3                                                                                                  
  1624     9        2   2                                                                                                  
  1626    11        2   2                                                                                                  
  1628     7        1   1                                                                                                  
  1629     4        2   1                                                                                                  
  1674     5        1   1                                                                                                  
  1679     7        2                                                                                                      
  1683    16        5   5                                                                                                  
  1684     2        1   1                                                                                                  
   
  Tot.   130       33  18                                                                                                  
   
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                           
  Restplaats                                                                                                               
  Restbedrag                                                                                                               

  STAND SUPER FOND (02/0000)  SGO & RIJNMOND 2000 AFD. 5 
 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN                                  KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Naam                 Woonplaats               Totpnt     PC Naam                 Woonplaats               Totpnt  
                                                              
    1 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen               1000.0      1 A.P. de Vogel        Melissant                 939.4  
    2 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge                969.7      2 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis              909.1  
    3 A.P. de Vogel        Melissant                 939.4      3 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen                878.8  
    4 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis              909.1      4 L. Tijl              Nieuwe Tonge              848.5  
    5 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen                878.8      5 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge                818.2  
    6 L. Tijl              Nieuwe Tonge              848.5      6 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk                 697.0  
    7 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge                818.2      7 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen                636.4  
    8 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk                 757.6      8 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel                606.1  
    9 A.J.M. van der Voort 's-Gravenzande            727.3      9 J. van der Krogt     De Lier                   575.8  
   10 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen                636.4     10 T Moor               Monster                   454.5  
                                                                                     
   11 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel                606.1     11 H. Hage              Pernis                    424.2  
   12 J. van der Krogt     De Lier                   575.8     12 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk                 393.9  
   13 Gardien Loek RBB     Maasdijk                  484.8     13 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat             272.7  
   14 T Moor               Monster                   454.5     14 A.W.M. van Dijk      Honselersdijk             212.1  
   15 H. Hage              Pernis                    424.2  
   16 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk                 393.9  
   17 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat             272.7  
   18 A.W.M. van Dijk      Honselersdijk             212.1  
   19 N van Os             Poeldijk                  181.8    



     STAND SUPER FOND DK. (02/0000)  SGO & RIJNMOND 2000 AFD. 5 
         
           Plc Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten
         
             1 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen             7-1777070   1   1000.0
             2 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge             5-1350934   1    969.7
             3 A.P. de Vogel        Melissant              6-1058055   1    939.4
             4 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis           4-2001267   1    909.1
             5 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen             3-1087358   1    878.8
             6 L. Tijl              Nieuwe Tonge           6-1058925   1    848.5
             7 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge             6-1023437   1    818.2
             8 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen             5-1349533   1    787.9
             9 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk              5-1305883   1    757.6
            10 A.J.M. van der Voort 's-Gravenzande         6-2141635   1    727.3
                                                                                     
            11 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk              5-1305330   1    697.0
            12 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen             7-1777038   1    666.7
            13 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen             7-1799808   1    636.4
            14 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel             3-1085473   1    606.1
            15 J. van der Krogt     De Lier                6-2141812   1    575.8
            16 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge             5-1103064   1    545.5
            17 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel             6-1024164   1    515.2
            18 Gardien Loek RBB     Maasdijk               7-1736037   1    484.8
            19 T Moor               Monster                7-2120728   1    454.5
            20 H. Hage              Pernis                 7-1804000   1    424.2
                                                                                     
            21 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk              4-2036751   1    393.9
            22 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis           6-1023034   1    363.6
            23 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel             6-1024193   1    333.3
            24 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk              6-2142007   1    303.0
            25 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat          4-2039090   1    272.7

   Lidnummer Naam                 Oude coords     Nieuwe coords 
   
   1539 1034 T Moor                               5201433 0410022 Nieuw lidnummer 


